
 

Town Board of Scipio 
 Meeting Schedule and Special Events 

2024 Calendar  
 

January 17 (Wed.) Town Board Organizational Meeting, 7 pm  

February 14 (Wed.) Town Board Meeting,7 pm   

March 13 (Wed.) Town Board Meeting, 7 pm  

April 10 (Wed.) Town Board Meeting, 7 pm  

May 4 (Sat.) Spring Clean-up Day, 9 am – 4 pm  

May 8 (Wed.) Town Board Meeting, 7 pm 

June 12 (Wed.) Semi-Annual Financial Records Review, 6:30 pm Town Board 

Meeting, 7 pm 

July 10 (Wed.) Town Board Meeting, 7 pm  

August 14 (Wed.) Town Board Meeting, 7 pm 

September 11 (Wed.) Town Board Meeting, 7 pm 

September 20 (Fri.) Deadline to submit budget requests  

October 5 (Sat.) Fall Clean-up Day, 9 am – 4 pm  

October 9 (Wed.) Town Board Meeting, 7 pm – Tentative Budget Review  

November 5 (Tues.) Election Day 

November 13 (Wed.) Town Board Meeting, 7 pm – Public Hearing 2024 Town 

Budget 

December 11(Wed.) Town Board Meeting, 7 pm  

December 27 (Fri.) Semi-annual Financial Records Review, 6:30pm Town Board 

End of Year Meeting, 7 pm 

 


